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Deputy Secretary for Procurement Ken Hess (717) 787-4352 kenhess@pa.gov
Special Assistant to Dep Sec Vacant

Chief Procurement Officer Janice Pistor (717) 787-5862 jpistor@pa.gov
Administrative Officer 1 Jerrica Guess (717) 787-4718 jguess@pa.gov

Office of Enterprise Wireless Mgmt Director Matthew Bembenick (717) 705-3896 mbembenick@pa.gov
Wireless Operations Manager Vacant

Main BOP Phone Number (717) 787-5733
Strategic Support & Audit Division Chief Toni Nagy (717) 346-8115 tonagy@pa.gov

Administrative Officer 3 Dean Hoffman (717) 787-6648 deahoffm@pa.gov
Administrative Officer 2 Vacant
Quality Assurance Manager Brian Vulgaris (717) 214-9506 bvulgaris@pa.gov YP5

QA Specialist Gerry Grecek (717) 783-1161 ggrecek@pa.gov
QA Specialist Kelly McEntee (717) 346-8114 kmcentee@pa.gov
QA Specialist Vacant (717) 525-5343

Quality Assurance Supervisor - Standards Lab Jim Gownley (717) 787-4707 jgownley@pa.gov
22nd & Forster Metrologist Dave Welker (717) 525-5828 dawelker@pa.gov

Metrologist Dustin Claycomb (717) 525-5829 duclaycomb@pa.gov
Metrologist Chris Drupp (717) 525-5826 cdrupp@pa.gov
Metrologist Richard Radel (717) 525-5830 riradel@pa.gov
Clerical Support Linc Williams (717) 705-7109 lincwillia@pa.gov

Program Manager Bahia Perkins (717) 772-3096 baperkins@pa.gov
Training Development & Instructo Cynthia Anderson (717) 214-3445 cyanderson@pa.gov
Training Development & Instructo Tangela Isaac (717) 783-1201 tisaac@pa.gov
Training Development & Instructo Vacant
Training & Policy Administrator Millie Colon (717) 346-3841 micolon@pa.gov

Supplier Dvlp & Support Division Chief Dawn Eshenour (717) 346-4297 deshenour@pa.gov
Program Manager Vacant (717) 346-3838

Commodity Specialist Kathy Garman (717) 346-4056 katgarman@pa.gov YN4
Commodity Specialist Emanuel Willams (717) 703-2946 emwilliams@pa.gov XM3
Commodity Specialist Tera Akpan (717) 783-5368 takpan@pa.gov XQ2
Commodity Specialist David Gibson (717) 346-2680 davgibson@pa.gov XT7
Commodity Specialist Stacey Logan-Kent (717) 787-2355 slogankent@pa.gov YK4
Commodity Specialist Vacant
Marketing Manager Kimberly Bullivant (717) 346-2678 kbullivant@pa.gov
Marketing Manager Felicia Campbell (717) 214-3432 fecampbell@pa.gov
Marketing Manager Vacant
Management Technician Priscila Bills (717) 346-2673 pbills@pa.gov

Program Manager Betty Goodling-Weimer(717) 787-7324 begoodling@pa.gov JA8
Administrative Officer 2 Margaret Beckley (717) 346-8107 mbeckley@pa.gov

Program Manager Scott Bowers (717) 346-4298 scbowers@pa.gov XQ3
Customer Support Randy Miller (717) 787-2199 randmiller@pa.gov
Customer Support Sam Clark (717) 787-4705 slclark@pa.gov
Customer Support Taju Burden (717) 346-4296 tburden@pa.gov
Receptionist Alana Macon (717) 787-5053 amacon@pa.gov YD2

DGS Chief Counsel Chuck Anderson (717) 787-5599 chanderson@pa.gov
Assistant Chief Counsel Erin Verano (717)346-7098 everano@pa.gov

Services Procurements Asst. Counsel Brittany Rossner (717) 346-7096 brossner@pa.gov
COSTARS Asst. Counsel Vacant (717) 214-7739
IT Procurements Senior Counsel Sonja Caprice Zucker (717) 705-5389 szucker@pa.gov

Legal Assistant Vacant
Commodity Manager Margie Traynor (717) 703-2940 martraynor@pa.gov YP7

Complex Procurement ConsultantJennifer Habowski (717) 703-2937 jhabowski@pa.gov XQ6
Complex Procurement ConsultantSonya Schurtz (717) 783-0761 sschurtz@pa.gov XQ4
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Complex Procurement ConsultantDavid Kline (717) 787-7526 drkline@pa.gov
Complex Procurement ConsultantKelly Frederick  (717) 783-2090 kefrederic@pa.gov XQ4

Strategic Services-ITQ Commodity Spe Kelly Warnick (717) 214-3434 kwarnick@pa.gov Y03
Commodity Spe Vacant

Commodity Manager Vacant (717) 787-3475 YR1
Mgmt Tech Vacant (717) 787-4103 YT2

Associate Commodity Manager Barb Cain (717) 783-6941 bcain@pa.gov YS1
Commercial Vehicles/Tires/Motor Commodity Spe Ralph Constance (717) 703-2931 rconstance@pa.gov YS4
Passenger Vehicles/Parts Commodity Spe Vacant (717) 346-8181 YS2
Machinery/Ag Equip/Constr. Equi Commodity Spe Joslyn Thomas (717) 425-5043 joslthomas@pa.gov YS5
Furntr/FoodSvcEq/VisibFile/CleanCommodity Spe Lisa Vega (717) 346-4290 lvega@pa.gov YT4

Commodity Spe Vacant YT3
Printing/Mailroom Equip Commodity Spe Kevin Reichard (717) 787-7547 kreichard@pa.gov YT5

Commodity Manager Greg Knerr (717) 703-2935 gknerr@pa.gov YQ1
Mgmt Tech Samantha Toth (717) 346-8181 samtoth@pa.gov YO5

Associate Commodity Manager Victor Restagno (717) 346-8177 vrestagno@pa.gov X01
Coal & Energy Commodity Spe Keith Worley (717) 346-2679 kworley@pa.gov YQ3
Liquid Fuels Commodity Spe Maurice Kujat (717) 346-2671 mkujat@pa.gov YN3
Surplus & Facilities Commodity Spe Vacant (717) 787-6586 XQ5
Textiles & Work Apparel Commodity Spe Shelbie Pickering (717) 703-2947 spickering@pa.gov YM5
Lab Supplies & Equipment Commodity Spe Stephanie Dunn (717) 346-3840 Stepdunn@pa.gov YQ2

Commodity Manager Ed Myslewicz (717) 346-8179 emyslewicz@pa.gov YP1
Mgmt Tech Vacant

Associate Commodity Manager Jamon Fogarty (717) 214-9723 jafogarty@pa.gov YM1
Aggregates & Bituminous Commodity Spe John Jones (717) 346-3848 jotjones@pa.gov YO4
Concrete, Roadway Surface & SaCommodity Spe Michelle Scott (717) 703-2942 miscott@pa.gov YN5
Salt, Signs, & Herbicides Commodity Spe Vacant (717) 346-3819 YP4
HVAC/Plumbing/Electrical Commodity Spe Lily Peek (717) 346-3846 kpeek@pa.gov YM3

Commodity Manager Cheryl Kleeman (717) 346-4326 ckleeman@pa.gov ZD3
Mgmt Tech Vacant YL2

Associate Commodity Manager Jeffery Wright (717) 346-3824 jewright@pa.gov XS1
Specialty & Facility Services Commodity Spe Nicole Moyer (717) 346-3273 nicomoyer@pa.gov XN6
Specialty Services Commodity Spe Vacant (717) 346-3840 XM4
Safety, Security, Bldg Materials Commodity Spe Vacant (717) 346-2674 XP3
Facilities Svcs & Opernational SuCommodity Spe Ben Huffine (717) 346-3847 jahuffine@pa.gov YN2
Operational Supls, Speciality Svc Commodity Spe Stan Pakoskey (717) 787-6586 spakoskey@pa.gov YM4

Commodity Manager Elizabeth Lenhart (717) 783-8578 elenhart@pa.gov XL1
Mgmt Tech Vacant

Associate Commodity Manager Corey Walters (717) 346-7097 cowalters@pa.gov XN5
Medical/Dental Commodity Spe Vacant (717) 703-2934 YO2
Food/Language Services Commodity Spe Adraine Franklin (717) 787-8085 afranklin@pa.gov XN3
Health & human Services Commodity Spe Crystal Zelinski (717) 346-8112 czelinski@pa.gov XP3
Financial Services Commodity Spe Vacant (717) 783-0251

IT Procurement Section Chief Vacant (717) 346-8187
Mgmt Tech Allison Frank (717) 214-7900 alfrank@pa.gov

IT Procurement Specialist Cory Schreiber (717) 265-8938 coschreib@pa.gov
IT Procurement Specialist Karen Mackrides (717) 703-2945 kmackrides@pa.gov
IT Procurement Specialist Vacant (717) 787-8028
Associate Commodity Manager Thomas Schwartz (717) 346-3828t thschwartz@pa.gov XT1

Master ITQ, Staff Aug Commodity Spe Janis Brown (717) 346-3829 janibrown@pa.gov XS2
IT Services Commodity Spe Barbara Booher (717) 346-4294 bbooher@pa.gov XS7
Two Way Radio Commodity Spe John Weikle (717) 787-4103 jweikle@pa.gov XM2
Software Commodity Spe Christopher Price (717) 346-8188 chrisprice@pa.gov XT6
PC, Laptops, Server, Storage, IT          Commodity Spe Ray Jaime (717) 346-3827 rjaime@pa.gov XT4
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Digital MFDs, Digital Production,    Commodity Spe Amy Layman (717) 346-3826 alayman@pa.gov XT3
IT Services Commodity Spe Mike Gress (717) 346-2670 mgress@pa.gov XS3

Capitol Police Admin Office: 717-787-9013 Emergencies: 717-787-3199
OA Help Desk Assistance: 717-783-1087
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